
1.pokus Věk Cel.1.p. 2.pokus Věk Cel.2.p.

SDH Vlčnov M1 ČR dobr. A 41,96 0 41,96 58,83 0 58,83 100,79 0 100,79 43,05 0 43,05 75,94 0 75,94 118,99 0 118,99 100,79 1

SDH Vlčnov M2 ČR dobr. A 44,13 0 44,13 58,04 0 58,04 102,17 0 102,17 43,28 0 43,28 58,25 0 58,25 101,53 0 101,53 101,53 2

SDH Chlumec nad Cidlinou ČR dobr. A 44,70 40 84,70 60,77 0 60,77 145,47 0 145,47 41,96 20 61,96 59,90 0 59,90 121,86 0 121,86 121,86 3

Untertressleinsbach Rakousko dobr. A 39,68 5 44,68 59,04 0 59,04 103,72 0 103,72 39,83 0 39,83 59,47 0 59,47 99,30 0 99,30 99,30 1

FF Aschau,Bez.Grieskirchen Rakousko dobr. A 37,23 5 42,23 63,79 5 68,79 111,02 0 111,02 36,75 0 36,75 64,11 0 64,11 100,86 0 100,86 100,86 2

OSP Sławice Polsko dobr. A 49,09 40 89,09 57,63 0 57,63 146,72 0 146,72 49,27 30 79,27 57,54 0 57,54 136,81 0 136,81 136,81 3

ÖTE Pázmánd Maďarsko dobr. A 75,06 40 115,06 59,97 0 59,97 175,03 0 175,03 76,78 40 116,78 60,75 0 60,75 177,53 0 177,53 175,03 4

Ruzsa ÖTE Maďarsko dobr. A 69,66 40 109,66 77,36 0 77,36 187,02 0 187,02 82,00 45 127,00 77,00 0 77,00 204,00 0 204,00 187,02 5

SDH Vlčnov M3 ČR dobr. B 51,44 5 56,44 74,61 0 74,61 131,05 19 112,05 53,08 0 53,08 73,76 0 73,76 126,84 19 107,84 107,84 1

HZS Královéhradeckého kraje ČR prof. B 39,73 5 44,73 61,39 0 61,39 106,12 13 93,12 39,47 10 49,47 60,11 0 60,11 109,58 13 96,58 93,12 1

SDH Velké Meziříčí ČR ženy A 45,00 0 45,00 68,61 0 68,61 113,61 0 113,61 44,82 5 49,82 68,72 0 68,72 118,54 0 118,54 113,61 1

SDH Písková Lhota ČR ženy A 45,90 25 70,90 65,58 0 65,58 136,48 0 136,48 45,90 15 60,90 65,87 0 65,87 126,77 0 126,77 126,77 2

SDH Vlčnov ČR ženy A 51,45 10 61,45 69,33 0 69,33 130,78 0 130,78 49,06 10 59,06 69,42 0 69,42 128,48 0 128,48 128,48 3

SDH Chlumec nad Cidlinou ČR ženy A 55,49 15 70,49 68,90 0 68,90 139,39 0 139,39 53,66 20 73,66 69,90 0 69,90 143,56 0 143,56 139,39 4

OSP Łubniany Polsko ženy A 62,13 15 77,13 69,18 0 69,18 146,31 0 146,31 67,17 10 77,17 71,15 0 71,15 148,32 0 148,32 146,31 1

SDH Skalice ČR ženy B 48,73 20 68,73 79,08 0 79,08 147,81 12 135,81 49,35 0 49,35 75,61 0 75,61 124,96 12 112,96 112,96 1
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Untertressleinsbach Rakousko dobr. A 39,68 5 44,68 59,04 0 59,04 103,72 0 103,72 39,83 0 39,83 59,47 0 59,47 99,30 0 99,30 99,30 1

SDH Vlčnov M1 ČR dobr. A 41,96 0 41,96 58,83 0 58,83 100,79 0 100,79 43,05 0 43,05 75,94 0 75,94 118,99 0 118,99 100,79 2

FF Aschau,Bez.Grieskirchen Rakousko dobr. A 37,23 5 42,23 63,79 5 68,79 111,02 0 111,02 36,75 0 36,75 64,11 0 64,11 100,86 0 100,86 100,86 3

SDH Vlčnov M2 ČR dobr. A 44,13 0 44,13 58,04 0 58,04 102,17 0 102,17 43,28 0 43,28 58,25 0 58,25 101,53 0 101,53 101,53 4

SDH Chlumec nad Cidlinou ČR dobr. A 44,70 40 84,70 60,77 0 60,77 145,47 0 145,47 41,96 20 61,96 59,90 0 59,90 121,86 0 121,86 121,86 5

OSP Sławice Polsko dobr. A 49,09 40 89,09 57,63 0 57,63 146,72 0 146,72 49,27 30 79,27 57,54 0 57,54 136,81 0 136,81 136,81 6

ÖTE Pázmánd Maďarsko dobr. A 75,06 40 115,06 59,97 0 59,97 175,03 0 175,03 76,78 40 116,78 60,75 0 60,75 177,53 0 177,53 175,03 7

Ruzsa ÖTE Maďarsko dobr. A 69,66 40 109,66 77,36 0 77,36 187,02 0 187,02 82,00 45 127,00 77,00 0 77,00 204,00 0 204,00 187,02 8

SDH Vlčnov M3 ČR dobr. B 51,44 5 56,44 74,61 0 74,61 131,05 19 112,05 53,08 0 53,08 73,76 0 73,76 126,84 19 107,84 107,84 1

HZS Královéhradeckého kraje ČR prof. B 39,73 5 44,73 61,39 0 61,39 106,12 13 93,12 39,47 10 49,47 60,11 0 60,11 109,58 13 96,58 93,12 1

SDH Velké Meziříčí ČR ženy A 45,00 0 45,00 68,61 0 68,61 113,61 0 113,61 44,82 5 49,82 68,72 0 68,72 118,54 0 118,54 113,61 1

SDH Písková Lhota ČR ženy A 45,90 25 70,90 65,58 0 65,58 136,48 0 136,48 45,90 15 60,90 65,87 0 65,87 126,77 0 126,77 126,77 2

SDH Vlčnov ČR ženy A 51,45 10 61,45 69,33 0 69,33 130,78 0 130,78 49,06 10 59,06 69,42 0 69,42 128,48 0 128,48 128,48 3

SDH Chlumec nad Cidlinou ČR ženy A 55,49 15 70,49 68,90 0 68,90 139,39 0 139,39 53,66 20 73,66 69,90 0 69,90 143,56 0 143,56 139,39 4

OSP Łubniany Polsko ženy A 62,13 15 77,13 69,18 0 69,18 146,31 0 146,31 67,17 10 77,17 71,15 0 71,15 148,32 0 148,32 146,31 5

SDH Skalice ČR ženy B 48,73 20 68,73 79,08 0 79,08 147,81 12 135,81 49,35 0 49,35 75,61 0 75,61 124,96 12 112,96 112,96 1
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HZS Královéhradeckého kraje ČR prof. B 39,73 5 44,73 61,39 0 61,39 106,12 13 93,12 39,47 10 49,47 60,11 0 60,11 109,58 13 96,58 93,12 1

Untertressleinsbach Rakousko dobr. A 39,68 5 44,68 59,04 0 59,04 103,72 0 103,72 39,83 0 39,83 59,47 0 59,47 99,30 0 99,30 99,30 2

SDH Vlčnov M1 ČR dobr. A 41,96 0 41,96 58,83 0 58,83 100,79 0 100,79 43,05 0 43,05 75,94 0 75,94 118,99 0 118,99 100,79 3

FF Aschau,Bez.Grieskirchen Rakousko dobr. A 37,23 5 42,23 63,79 5 68,79 111,02 0 111,02 36,75 0 36,75 64,11 0 64,11 100,86 0 100,86 100,86 4

SDH Vlčnov M2 ČR dobr. A 44,13 0 44,13 58,04 0 58,04 102,17 0 102,17 43,28 0 43,28 58,25 0 58,25 101,53 0 101,53 101,53 5

SDH Vlčnov M3 ČR dobr. B 51,44 5 56,44 74,61 0 74,61 131,05 19 112,05 53,08 0 53,08 73,76 0 73,76 126,84 19 107,84 107,84 6

SDH Chlumec nad Cidlinou ČR dobr. A 44,70 40 84,70 60,77 0 60,77 145,47 0 145,47 41,96 20 61,96 59,90 0 59,90 121,86 0 121,86 121,86 7

OSP Sławice Polsko dobr. A 49,09 40 89,09 57,63 0 57,63 146,72 0 146,72 49,27 30 79,27 57,54 0 57,54 136,81 0 136,81 136,81 8

ÖTE Pázmánd Maďarsko dobr. A 75,06 40 115,06 59,97 0 59,97 175,03 0 175,03 76,78 40 116,78 60,75 0 60,75 177,53 0 177,53 175,03 9

Ruzsa ÖTE Maďarsko dobr. A 69,66 40 109,66 77,36 0 77,36 187,02 0 187,02 82,00 45 127,00 77,00 0 77,00 204,00 0 204,00 187,02 10

SDH Skalice ČR ženy B 48,73 20 68,73 79,08 0 79,08 147,81 12 135,81 49,35 0 49,35 75,61 0 75,61 124,96 12 112,96 112,96 1

SDH Velké Meziříčí ČR ženy A 45,00 0 45,00 68,61 0 68,61 113,61 0 113,61 44,82 5 49,82 68,72 0 68,72 118,54 0 118,54 113,61 2

SDH Písková Lhota ČR ženy A 45,90 25 70,90 65,58 0 65,58 136,48 0 136,48 45,90 15 60,90 65,87 0 65,87 126,77 0 126,77 126,77 3

SDH Vlčnov ČR ženy A 51,45 10 61,45 69,33 0 69,33 130,78 0 130,78 49,06 10 59,06 69,42 0 69,42 128,48 0 128,48 128,48 4

SDH Chlumec nad Cidlinou ČR ženy A 55,49 15 70,49 68,90 0 68,90 139,39 0 139,39 53,66 20 73,66 69,90 0 69,90 143,56 0 143,56 139,39 5

OSP Łubniany Polsko ženy A 62,13 15 77,13 69,18 0 69,18 146,31 0 146,31 67,17 10 77,17 71,15 0 71,15 148,32 0 148,32 146,31 6
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